B 110 RUNDA,
318 IS CUP PL
20-21.09.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

I3IBISCUR,

TARPONIET BLd Mawddninde

TOR POZNAN

BMW 5 318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 Is v 1 2:49.224 09:45:36.519 5 2:16.368 09:52:10.453
1 1:52.749 09:44:17.004 2 1:52.322 09:47:28.841 6 7:14.755 09:59:25.208
5 1:51.959 09:46:08.963 3 1:51.520 09:49:20.361 7 1:53.285 10:01:18.493
3 1:51.131 09:48:00.094 4 1:51.554 09:51:11.915 8 2:07.583 10:03:26.076
a 1:51.481 09:49:51.575 5 1:51.615 09:53:03.530 9 1:52.991 10:05:19.067
5 1:59.627 09:51:51.202 6 1:58.899 09:55:02.429 10 2:13.680 10:07:32.747

6 7:40.546 09:50:31.748 7 5:40.418 10:00:42.847
7 1:51.105 10:01:22.853 8 1:52.581 10:02:35.428  Po.8-#314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 + gicf)f.;g
8 2:12.293 10:03:35.146 9 1:52.175 10:04:27.603 1 1:52.920 09:44:20.310
9 3:47.416 10:07:22.562 10 1:52.383 10:06:19.986 2 1:52.470 09:46:12.780
11 1:57.881 10:08:17.867 3 1:52.183 09:48:04.963
Po. 2 - # 312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 o0y 12 1:53.337 10:10:11.204 4 1:51.968 09:49:56.931
1 1:52.931 09:44:28.604 5 2:15.879 09:52:12.810
2 1:51.922 09:46:20526  Po. 5 - # 308 CICHOPEK J. - BMW 318 is 40045 6 7:14.184 09:59:26.994
3 1:51.322 09:48:11.848 1 2:02.227 09:45:01.090 7 1:52.376 10:01:19.370
n 1:51.684 09:50:03.532 2 1:51.539 09:46:52.629 8 2:05.782 10:03:25.152
5 2:00.608 09:52:04.140 3 1:51.973 09:48:44.602 9 1:54.689 10:05:19.841
6 9:02.530 10:01:06.670 4 2:14.291 09:50:58.893 10 2:07.543 10:07:27.384
7 1:52.561 10:02:59.231 5 3:54.440 09:54:53.333 11 1:52.647 10:09:20.031
a 2:04.049 10:05:03.280 12 1:52.845 10:11:12.876

9 1:51.648 10:06:54.928  Po-6-#325 RAWECKI t. - BMW E36 £ 00525
10 1:52.185 10:08:47.113 ! 1:52.610 094503764 Po.9-#317 MIROWSKIK.-BMW 3181 0157
2 1:51.630 09:46:55.394 1 1:52.589 09:44:29.927
Po. 3 - # 309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is . ggf.-ngsst 3 1:51.985 09:48:47.379 2 1:55.068 09:46:24.995
1 1:51.995 09:44:28.989 4 1:58.064 09:50:45.443 3 1:52.352 09:48:17.347
) 1:51.907 09:46:20.896 5 9:02.982 09:59:48.425 4 2:03.375 09:50:20.722
3 1:51.373 09:48:12.269 6 1:51.697 10:01:40.122 5 4:17.084 09:54:37.806
4 1:51.486 09:50:03.755 7 2:02.533 10:03:42.655 6 1:52.790 09:56:30.596
5 2:17.227 09:52:20.982 8 1:53.024 10:05:35.679 7 1:53.270 09:58:23.866
6 3:44.631 10:01:05.613 9 2:05.990 10:07:41.669 8 2:05.033 10:00:28.899
- 1:51.808 10:02:57.421 9 2:30.137 10:02:59.036
8 1:51.500 10:04:48.921  Po-7-#313 KAZANAR. - BMW 318 is £ 00762 10 1:53.337 10:04:52.373
5 152037 10:06:40.958 1 1:52.363 09:44:17.868 1 2:04.038 10:06:56.411
10 2:21.568 10:09:02.526 2 1:52.464 09:46:10.332 12 1:52.961 10:08:49.372

3 1:51.867 09:48:02.199

Po. 4 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is ‘oo ars 2 ISR PERLEETAIED

Fastest lap: 1:51.105
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BMW 5 318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 ‘osos v TR TR
1 1:55.190 09:44:51.227 8 1:58.834 10:00:26.769
2 1:55.446 09:46:46.673 9 1:56.566 10:02:23.335
3 1:57.032 09:48:43.705 10 1:57.250 10:04:20.585
4 3:37.519 09:52:21.224 1 1:56.963 10:06:17.548
5 1:54.142 09:54:15.366 12 1:56.352 10:08:13.900
6 1:54.586 09:56:09.952 13 2:00.818 10:10:14.718
7 1:54.388 09:58:04.340
8 1:56.811 10:00:01.151
9 3:17.290 10:03:18.441
10 1:56.663 10:05:15.104
11 1:55.351 10:07:10.455
12 1:58.028 10:09:08.483
Po. 11 - # 326 KOPKA K. - BMW + ggffflzrg
1 1:56.297 09:44:41.999
2 1:54.787 09:46:36.786
3 1:57.046 09:48:33.832
4 3:26.339 09:52:00.171
5 1:55.095 09:53:55.266
6 1:55.568 09:55:50.834
7 1:55.039 09:57:45.873
8 1:55.218 09:59:41.091
9 1:57.845 10:01:38.936
10 3:00.967 10:04:39.903
11 1:54.625 10:06:34.528
12 1:56.766 10:08:31.294
13 1:58.622 10:10:29.916
Po. 12 - # 324 KARAS B. - BMW E36 . g'g;{;t
1 2:21.441 09:46:29.562
2 2:01.553 09:48:31.115
3 1:58.768 09:50:29.883
4 1:59.197 09:52:29.080
5 1:58.109 09:54:27.189
6 2:00.280 09:56:27.469
Fastest lap: 1:51.105
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